
■ Registered Membership $350.00

   ■  ROAC/NCARB MRA: Review of NCARB Council Record (in addition to application fee) USD $500.00

■ Intern / Associate / Student / Registered-Retired / Honourary / Life $0.00

■ Sole Proprietorship, Architectural Partnership or Joint Venture $350.00

■ Certificate of Approval for Architectural Corporation or Partnership of Architectural 

Corporations (for each corporation involved)

$750.00

■ Certificate of Approval for Joint Architectural and Engineering Firm or Corporation $750.00

■ Temporary Licence $750.00

■ Registered Members $1,050.00

■ Intern Members $236.50

■ Intern Members (with 5+ years of intern membership) $1,050.00

■ Associate Members $288.75

■ Student Members $157.50

■ Registered Members Retired $105.00

■ Honourary Members $0.00

■ Life Members $0.00

■ 1 Registered Member $375.00

■ 2 - 3 Registered Members $650.00

■ 4 - 5 Registered Members $1,000.00

■ 6 - 10 Registered Members $2,200.00

■ 11 - 15 Registered Members $4,000.00

■ 16 - 20 Registered Members $4,500.00

■ 21 - 25 Registered Members $5,000.00

■ 26+ Registered Members $5,500.00

■ Each Firm or Corporation holding (or involved with) a Certificate of Approval $150.00

■ Up to $1 million $2,000.00

■ Over $1 million & up to $3 million $3,000.00

■ Over $3 million & up to $10 million $4,500.00

■ Over $10 million & up to $20 million $6,000.00

■ Over $20 million & up to $50 million $8,000.00

■ Over $50 million $10,000.00

■ Feasibility Study / Master Plan / Similar Professional Service Only $2,000.00

■ Registered Membership / Intern Members (with 5+ years of intern membership) $350.00

■ Intern / Associate Membership $50.00

■ Student / Registered-Retired N/A

■ Sole Proprietorship / Architectural Partnership / Joint Venture $350.00

■ Certificate of Approval for Architectural Corporation, Partnership of Architectural Corporations 

or Joint A/E Firm or Corporation

$750.00

Re-Instatement Fees:

Application Fees:

NOTE: GST (5%) applies to all of the above-noted costs and must be added

to the amounts indicated.

Annual Membership Dues:

Annual Certificate of Approval Assessment:

Manitoba Association of Architects
Annual Dues, Fees and Levies for 2026

Note: Annual membership dues are pro-rated quarterly, upon admission.

Annual Sole Proprietor/Firm/Corporation Practice Fees:

(Based on the number of Registered Members in the firm)

Annual Temporary Licence Fees:

(Based on anticipated Construction Cost for the project)


